Special Cam & Groove

— Hastelloy Fittings

PART A-ADAPTER
ADAPTER X FEMALE
NPT THREAD

Made in U.S.A.

:

PART C-COUPLER
COUPLER X HOSE
SHANK

Made in U.S.A.

PART E-ADAPTER
ADAPTER X HOSE
SHANK

Made in U.S.A.

PART V-COUPLER
DUST CAP

Made in U.S.A.

M

Size

3/4 x
3/4"

11/4"
112"

21/2"

Size

B= o2 ol — =

Size

[tem #
2600101
2600107
2600110
2600112
2600115

120
130
140

2600
2600
2600

[tem #
1/2" 2600305
2600307
2600310
2600312
2600315
2600320
2600325
2600330
2600340

[tem #
2600510
2600515
2600520
2600530
2600540

[tem #
2601101
2601110
2601115
2601120
2601125
2601130
2601140

1
1
1
1
1
1

Note: Will quote in Carpenter 20, Monel & Titanium

Part #
E05A
3/4A
10A
12A
15A
20A
30A
40A

Part #
1/2C
3/4C
10C
12C
15C
20C
25C
30C
400

Part #
10E
15E
20E
30E
40E

Part #
EO5V
10v
15V
20V
25V
30V
40V

List Price
=
ko)

$141.45
koy

$169.29

$173.36

$315.85
koY

List Price
Koy
Koy

$232.31
Koy

$246.32
$255.48
koy

§547.04
Koy

List Price
$132.30
$168.80
$181.60
$315.88
roy

List Price

o

PART B-COUPLER
COUPLER X MALE
NPT THREAD

Made in U.S.A.

i

PART D-COUPLER
COUPLER X FEMALE
NPT THREAD

Made in U.S.A.

.

PART F-ADAPTER
ADAPTER X MALE
NPT THREAD

Made in U.S.A.

PART W-ADAPTER
DUST PLUG

Made in U.S.A.

k-
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Size

172"
3/4

=i o2 (ROf — =

Size

=N =

[tem #
2600201
2600207
2600210
2600215
2600220
2600230
2600240

[tem #
2600401
2600407
2600410
2600412
2600415
2600420
2600430
2600440

[tem #
2600605
2600607
2600610
2600615
2600620
2600630

[tem #
2601210
2601220
2601230
2601240

Part#  List Price
E05B oy
3/4B oy
108 $218.96
158 $27365
208 $284.65
3B $546.98
408 oy
Part#  List Price
E05D oy
3/4D koY
100 $2371.22
120 oy
15D $255.48
200 $269.13
30D $566.16
40D oy
Part#  List Price
1/2F T
3/4F T
10F  $111.38
15F  $250.86
20F  $28283
0F  $47268
Part#  List Price
10W oy
20W oy
W oy
40W oy
We Ship
World Wide



